mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS + VALUERS + AUCTIONEERS

For Sale by Private Treaty

On Behalf of the Liquidator of Neatwood Homes Limited
Joinery Equipment and Stock
To include:

Wilson FX spindle moulder with Zangheri Boschetti feeder and Air Plants dust collector
2016 Felder K540 S panel saw with Felder dust collector
2004 Scheppach Basato 3 vertical bandsaw
2000 H&M HM-T 6000L automated circular saw with controller and dust collector
Sagar & Co circular saw with Airplants dust collector
2002 Hyster H4.00XM-5 fork lift truck
2001 Boss 55C side loader
Worthington Rollair 1500T compressor
Abac LT270 compressor

Stock of timber

2014 Renault Trafic
2013 Ford Focus
2012 Toyota Avensis

Office furniture and equipment

Viewing Day: Tuesday 10 November 2020 9am — 4pm, by prior appointment only
(+44(0)121 200 2206)
Location: Neatwood Homes Limited, Unit 6 Westwood Industrial Estate, Pontrilas,
Herefordshire, HR2 OEL

Best and final offers to be received in writing to info@mgrappraisals.com by Midday
Friday 13 November 2020. Offers for the stock should be made by pence in the £.



mailto:info@mgrappraisals.com

mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS + A

Neatwood Homes Limited Schedule of Assets

Iltem

10
11

12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19

Qty

BN R R

[ = S S SN

Workshop

Wilson FX spindle Moulder with
Zangheri Boschetti model MEC 4V
feeder with Air Plants model DX750
dust collector

Double ended bench Grinder

H&M model HM-T 6000L automated
circular Saw

Serial no. 295

Year 2000

With HM-C programmable controller
with Air Plants 4 bag dust collector
Sagar & Co circular Saw

Machine no. 1995.16.6.58

With Air Plants dust collector

Tilt arbor circular Saw with Felder
model AF-22 dust collector

Boss model 55C side Loader

Serial no. 1000019146

Year 2001

Mercian swing jib Crane with Yale
pendent control hoist

Makita model LS1013 circular bench
top Saw

Quantity of T-Jep staple Guns

Pallet Trucks

DeWalt model DW 729 pull over cross
cut Saw with Mardon dust collector
Hyster model H4.00XM-5 diesel fork lift
Truck

Serial no. KOO5A05375Z

Year 2002

Tipping Skip

DeWalt model DW729 pull over cross
cut Saw

Felder model AF-22 dust Collector

Sedgwick through feed Planer
Scheppach model Basato 3 vertical
band Saw

Serial no. 7319 0905

Year 2004

Twin girder overhead travelling Crane
with pendent control hoist

Quantity of pallet Racking

Buildings

Third Party Property

CTIONEERS



20

21

22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

N A

Felder model K540 S panel Saw

Serial no. 441.0225016

Year 2016

With Felder AF-22 dust collector
Quantity of electric and cordless power
Tools including routers and drills

Quantity of worktops and mobile racks
Sundry loose items
Stock being timber and ironmongery

Offices

Office furniture and equipment
including:

Canon iPF610 plotter

Konica Minolta Bizhub C224e
photocopier

Compressor House

Worthington Rollair 1500T packaged
screw Compressor with dryer

Abac model LT270 receiver mounted
air Compressor

Yard

Twin axle curtain sided Trailers
(Storage only)

Vehicles

Renault Trafic Van
Registration VE63 NJX
Toyota Avensis
Registration VE61 JZJ
Ford Focus
Registration CE13 SRZ

mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS - Al

CTIONEERS



