

For Sale by Private Treaty

On Behalf of the Liquidator of Neatwood Homes Limited

Joinery Equipment and Stock

To include:

Wilson FX spindle moulder with Zangheri Boschetti feeder and Air Plants dust collector 2016 Felder K540 S panel saw with Felder dust collector 2004 Scheppach Basato 3 vertical bandsaw 2000 H&M HM-T 6000L automated circular saw with controller and dust collector Sagar & Co circular saw with Airplants dust collector 2002 Hyster H4.00XM-5 fork lift truck 2001 Boss 55C side loader Worthington Rollair 1500T compressor Abac LT270 compressor

Stock of timber

2014 Renault Trafic 2013 Ford Focus 2012 Toyota Avensis

Office furniture and equipment

Viewing Day: Tuesday 10 November 2020 9am – 4pm, by prior appointment only (+44(0)121 200 2206)

Location: Neatwood Homes Limited, Unit 6 Westwood Industrial Estate, Pontrilas, Herefordshire, HR2 0EL

Best and final offers to be received in writing to info@mgrappraisals.com by Midday Friday 13 November 2020. Offers for the stock should be made by pence in the £.



Neatwood Homes Limited Schedule of Assets

Item	Qty		
		Workshop	
1	1	Wilson FX spindle Moulder with Zangheri Boschetti model MEC 4V feeder with Air Plants model DX750 dust collector	
2	1	Double ended bench Grinder	
3	1	H&M model HM-T 6000L automated circular Saw Serial no. 295 Year 2000 With HM-C programmable controller with Air Plants 4 bag dust collector	
4	1	Sagar & Co circular Saw Machine no. 1995.16.6.58 With Air Plants dust collector	
5	1	Tilt arbor circular Saw with Felder model AF-22 dust collector	
6	1	Boss model 55C side Loader Serial no. 1000019146 Year 2001	
7	1	Mercian swing jib Crane with Yale pendent control hoist	
8	1	Makita model LS1013 circular bench top Saw	
9	1	Quantity of T-Jep staple Guns	Third Party Property
10	2	Pallet Trucks	
11	1	DeWalt model DW 729 pull over cross cut Saw with Mardon dust collector	
12	1	Hyster model H4.00XM-5 diesel fork lift Truck Serial no. K005A05375Z Year 2002	
13	1	Tipping Skip	
14	1	DeWalt model DW729 pull over cross cut Saw	
15	1	Felder model AF-22 dust Collector	
16	1	Sedgwick through feed Planer	
17	1	Scheppach model Basato 3 vertical band Saw Serial no. 7319 0905 Year 2004	
18	1	Twin girder overhead travelling Crane with pendent control hoist	Buildings
19	1	Quantity of pallet Racking	



20	1	Felder model K540 S panel Saw Serial no. 441.0225016 Year 2016 With Felder AF-22 dust collector	
21	1	Quantity of electric and cordless power Tools including routers and drills	
22	1	Quantity of worktops and mobile racks	
23	1	Sundry loose items	
24	1	Stock being timber and ironmongery	
		Offices	
25	1	Office furniture and equipment including: Canon iPF610 plotter Konica Minolta Bizhub C224e photocopier	
		Compressor House	
26	1	Worthington Rollair 1500T packaged screw Compressor with dryer	
27	1	Abac model LT270 receiver mounted air Compressor	
		Yard	
28	2	Twin axle curtain sided Trailers (Storage only)	
		Vehicles	
29	1	Renault Trafic Van Registration VE63 NJX	
30	1	Toyota Avensis Registration VE61 JZJ	
31	1	Ford Focus Registration CE13 SRZ	